The Challenge Cup and an NRA Gold Medal

1 Mr MA Miles

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr J West

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr N Gould

Next Best Scores

Mr PJ Harkins

Mr AJ Baldry

Mr AJ Price

Mr DA Stewart

Mr GL Costello

Mr T Reynolds
9 Mr D Parr

11 Mr P Fellows

12 Dr CE Titmus

13 Mr D Raybould

14 Mr AW Marsh

15 Mr GF Zanoni

16 Mr LK Vinall

16 Mr M Maksimovic

18 Dr D Lloyd

19 Mr G Waugh

20 Mr J Howe

21 Mr P Sammons

22 Mr RG Stevens

23 Mr PA Hill

24 Mr M Withe

25 Mr P Shambrook

26 Mr DJ Pickering
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An NRA Gold Medal
1 Mr M Harris

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr M Webb

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr DJ Rollafson

Next Best Scores
3 Mr N Gilbert
5 Mr J Gough
6 Mr EM Brice
7 Mr AP Martin
8 Mr | Makarenko
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NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

Dolphin

1000x

Smallburgh

NRA

Dorset Riflemen

101 RC

Leek SC

Oyster Rifle Club
Marquis

White Horse Lodge SC
Pennine SSA

West Atholl RC

OURC

Bassingbourn RPC
Staveley

Somerset RA

GB F Class Association
NRA

LMRA

Dorset Riflemen
CNRC

NRA

NRA

Woodstock RC

Grove Small Arms
LMRA

Ramsgate and Dover RC
NRA

NRA

NRA

LMRA

Diggle

Dorset Riflemen
LMRA

Oundle RC
Dorset Riflemen

Total Entry:
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Mr PT Sheffield
Mr M Jarram

Mr D Wallace
Mr VS Meyer

Mr D Jordanou-Bailey
Mr RJ Hale

Mr SJ Rigby

Mr S J Gambling
Mr DCW Lloyd
Mr D Lomas

Mr SRG Anselm
Mr R Goodman
Mr G James

Mr D Beaumont
Mr A Williams
Mr PA Dommett
Mr EG Campbell
Miss A Longhurst
Mr S West

Mr | Chenery
Mr GE Campbell
Miss G Kaile

Mr CA Bailey

Mr A Robertson
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101 RC

Dorset Riflemen
Prestatyn

White Horse Lodge SC
Oundle RC
SCRA

Leek SC

Dorset Riflemen
LMRA

Leek SC

White Horse Lodge SC
NRA

Welsh RA
Marquis

101 RC
Tonbridge R&PC
OURC

Dorset Riflemen
NRA

Dorset Riflemen
OURC

NRA

OURC

RAFTRC

68.5v
68.4v
68.4v
67.5v
67.5v
67.4v
67.3v
67.2v
67.1v
67.0v
66.2v
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64.5v
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63.4v
63.0v
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60.2v
57.1v
56.1v
56.1v
45.0v



